Annexure — 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Doshion Pvt. Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 31-08-2021; List of creditors as on: 30.09.2021

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in%)

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount
of any
SL Amo.unt of mutual |Amount of claim Ar.nount of Remarks, if
contingent . claim under
No. lai dues, that| not admitted ificati any
Amount % of claim may be verification
Identification Date of . Amount of claim | Nature of covered | Amount | Whether votm.g set-off
Department Government . Amount claimed . . by covered by | related | sharein
No. receipt admitted claim . .
security | guarantee | party? CoC, if
interest applicable
1|EPFO Central Government N.A. 24.09.2021 2991929.00 2991929.00 Unsecured Nil Nil No N.A. Nil Nil Nil Nil
2|EPFO Central Government N.A. 24.09.2021 2918779.00 2918779.00 Unsecured Nil Nil No N.A. Nil Nil Nil Nil
Total 5,910,708.00 5,910,708.00 - - - - - - - - -




